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Ref. No. CPGIS-JPES/2023-24/03                                      Date: 21.04.2023, Friday 

Subject: Year Planner 2023-24 for Grade 1 to 10 (CBSE). 

 

Dear Parents, 

Please find below the Year Planner 2023-24: 

     

                                                       Year Planner 2023 -24 

Month  Date Day Schedule 

June 01.06.2023 Thursday School Reopens 

for Grades IX 

and X. 

14.06.2023 Wednesday School Reopens 

for grades I to 

VIII –CBSE 

Grades VI and 

VII - CAIE 

17.06.2023 Saturday Fathers’ Day 

Celebration. 

21.06.2023 Wednesday International 

Yoga Day. 

29.06.2023 Thursday Bakri Id Holiday 

   

July 07.07.2023 Friday Investiture 

Ceremony 

 

PTA Body 

Formation 

29.07.2023 Saturday Muharram 

Holiday 

31.07.2023 Monday  Friendship Day 

Celebration. 
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August 14.08.2023 Monday Pre 

Independence 

Day Celebration 

15.08.2023 Tuesday Independence 

Day  

 

16.08.2023 Wednesday Parsi New Year 

Holiday 

18.08.2023 Friday Onam 

Celebration 

23.08.2023 Wednesday Tentative Date 

for Field Trip 1 

CBSE - VI to 

VIII  

24.08.2023 Thursday Tentative Date 

for Field Trip 1 

III to V  

25.08.2023 Friday Tentative Date 

for Field Trip 1 

I and II  

29.08.2023 Tuesday National Sports 

Day Celebration 

29.08.2023 Tuesday Raksha Bandhan 

Celebration 

30.08.2023 Wednesday Raksha Bandhan 

Holiday 

31.08.2023 Thursday Tentative Date 

for Field Trip 1 

Grades IX and X 

    

September 05.09.2023 Tuesday Teachers’ Day 

Celebration 

06.09.2023 Wednesday Janmashtami 

Celebration 

07.09.2023 Thursday Janmashtami 

Holiday 
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08.09.2023 Friday International 

Literacy Day 

Celebration 

14.09.2023 Thursday Hindi Day 

Celebration 

16.09.2023 Saturday Grandparents’ 

Day Celebration 

18.09.2023 Monday Ganesh 

Chaturthi 

Celebration 

19.09.2023 

To 

22.09.2023 

Tuesday 

To  

Friday 

Ganesh 

Chaturthi  

Holidays 

25.09.2023 Monday School Reopens  

28.09.2023 Thursday Anant Chaturthi 

Holiday 

 

    

October 02.10.2023 Monday Mahatma  

Gandhi Jayanti 

Holiday 

24.10.2023 Tuesday Dusherra 

Holiday 

28.10.2024 Saturday Garba 

Celebration 

(Sharad 

Purnima) 

    

November 04.11.2023 Saturday Annual Sports 

Meet 

07.11.2023 Tuesday Diwali 

Celebration 

08.08.2023 

To 

21.11.2023 

Wednesday 

To  

Tuesday 

Diwali Vacation 

22.11.2023 Wednesday School Reopens  
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Children’ Day 

Celebration 

23.11.2023 Thursday Thanksgiving 

Day Celebration 

24.11.2023 Friday 2nd PTA 

Meeting 

27.11.2023 Monday Guru Nanak 

Jayanti Holiday 

29.11.2023 Wednesday Tentative date 

for Field Trip 2 

Grades VI to 

VIII – CBSE 

 

30.11.2023 Thursday Tentative date 

for Field Trip 2 

Grades III to V 

    

December  01.12.2023 Friday Tentative date 

for Field Trip 2 

Grades I and II 

22.12.2023 Friday Christmas 

Celebration 

25.12.2023 

To 

29.12.2023 

Monday  

To 

Friday 

Christmas 

Vacation 

    

January 01.01.2024 Monday New Year 

Holiday 

02.01.2024 Tuesday School Reopens 

13.01.2024 

 

 

 

Saturday Tentative Dates 

of overnight 

tours: 

Grades I& II – 

One Day Picnic. 

 

Between 

11.01.2024 

 

Thursday 

Grades III & IV 
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To 

14.01.2024 

To 

Sunday 

- 2 days/1 

night 

Grades V to VII  

(CBSE) 

 3 days/2 nights 

Grades VIII to X   

- 4 days 3 

nights. 

15.01.2024 Monday Makar 

Shankranti 

Holiday 

26.01.2024 Friday Republic day 

Celebration 

31.01.2024 Wednesday Class 

Photograph 

Grades IX and X 

    

February 03.02.2024 Saturday Blitzing 

Annual 

Concert 

06.02.2024 Tuesday Class 

Photograph 

CBSE –I to 

VIII 

 

07.02.2024 Wednesday Grade X 

Farewell Party 

17.02.2024 Saturday Academic 

Culmination 

Grades I and II 

19.02.2024 Monday Chatrapati 

Shivaji Maharaj 

Jayanti Holiday 

20.02.2024 

 

 

Tuesday 

 

 

 

Academic 

Culmination 

Grades III to 

VIII – CBSE 
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21.02.2024 Wednesday International 

Mother language 

Day Celebration 

27.02.2024 Tuesday Marathi Bhasha 

Gaurav Diwas 

Celebration. 

28.02.2024 Wednesday Science Day 

Celebration 

    

March 01.03.2024 Friday 3rd PTA Meeting 

02.03.2024 Saturday Women Cricket 

Tournament 

07.03.2024 Thursday Last working 

day of the 

academic year. 

08.03.2024 Friday Maha Shivratri 

Holiday 

11.03.2024 

To 

28.03.2024 

Monday 

To 

Thursday 

Vacation Break 

before 

Academic Year 

2024-25. 

29.03.2024 Friday Good Friday 

Holiday 

    

April  01.04.2024 Monday  School Reopens 

for Academic 

Year 2024-25  

                 

 

 

 

            Exam Schedule and PTM for Grades I to X  
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Months Date Day  Schedule Grade 

June 22.06.2023 

To 

30.06.2023 

Thursday 

To Friday 

PA I  

 

     X 

July 06.07.2024 Thursday PTM 1       X 

     

 Between 

21.07.2023 

To  

01.08.2023 

Friday 

To 

Tuesday  

 

PA I  

   

I to IX 

August 05.08.2023 Saturday PTM 1 I to IX 

     

 22.08.2023 

To 

29.08.2023 

Tuesday 

To 

Tuesday 

 

PA II 

 

      X 

 08.09.2023 Friday PTM 2       X 

 

     

October Between 

05.10.2023 

To 

13.10.2023 

 

Thursday  

To  

Friday 

PA 2 For 

Grades I and 

II. 

 

Mid Term 

Exam for 

Grades III to 

IX. 

 

PA 3 for 

Grade X 

 

 

 

 

   I to X 

        

 

 21.10.2023 Saturday PTM 2  

PTM 3 

  I to IX 

      X 

     

December 14.12.2023 

To 

22.12.2023 

Thursday 

To 

Friday 

PA 3 for 

Grades I & II 

 I to IX 
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PA 2 for 

grades III to 

IX 

Pre Boards 1 

for grade X 

 

    

 

      X 

January 06.01.2024 Saturday PTM 3 

PTM 4 

  I to IX  

   and X 

 

     

January 22.01.2024 

To 

31.01.2024 

Monday 

To 

Wednesday 

Pre Boards 

for Grade X 

 

Preliminary 

Exam for 

grade IX 

 

 

IX and X 

February 

and  

March  

07.02.2024 Wednesday PTM 5 

 

Informal 

PTM  

    X 

 

    IX 

    

28.02.2024 

To 

07.03.2024 

 

Wednesday  

To  

Thursday 

PA 4 For 

Grades I & II 

Final Exam 

for Grades III 

to IX 

 

I to IX. 

 15.03.2024 Friday PTM 4 I to IX 

     

 

Wish you all a wonderful journey forward! 

Warm Regards 

 

Ms. Anita Sharma 

Principal 


